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198810070003
05120

10/07/1988
12:00:00

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KENT,
CHARLES D. &
WANDA

208 310

198810040002
98930

10/04/1988
12:00:00

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

Grantor DEEDS BULLINGTON,
KENNETH &
ALI

207 507 9 78 Lot#:22 Blk:6
Book:9 Pg:78
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 4TH
ADDITION

198810070003
05050

10/07/1988
12:00:00

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
FIRST CORP

208 310 Other:MORTG
AGE 316,
PAGE 412-415

198810200003
17040

10/20/1988
12:00:00

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

209 837 Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:N1/2
BQt:SE1/4
Other:ALSO
SW1/4

198810040002
99340

10/04/1988
12:00:00

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

Grantor DEEDS CHAMBERS,
ROGER D. &
AMEL

207 500 7 94 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:94
Desc:SHANNO
N GLEN


