Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= HOUSING & URBAN DEVT; Date Recorded= 1988/10:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198810070003 05120	10/07/1988 12:00:00	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KENT, CHARLES D. & WANDA	208	310				
198810040002 98930	10/04/1988 12:00:00	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	Grantor	DEEDS	BULLINGTON, KENNETH & ALI	207	507	9	78		Lot#:22 Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:78 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 4TH ADDITION
198810070003 05050	10/07/1988 12:00:00	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE FIRST CORP	208	310				Other:MORTG AGE 316, PAGE 412-415
198810200003 17040	10/20/1988 12:00:00	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	209	837				Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:N1/2 BQt:SE1/4 Other:ALSO SW1/4
198810040002 99340	10/04/1988 12:00:00	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	Grantor	DEEDS	CHAMBERS, ROGER D. & AMEL	207	500	7	94		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:94 Desc:SHANNO N GLEN